Blutspenden in 27367 Horstedt bis zum 28.07.2025

SO
Mo
Di

Mo
Mo

04.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

26.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Botersen 27367 - Hoperhdfen
Hoper Hus
Hoperhofen 53

Horstedt 27367
Grundschule
Winkeldorfer Stral3e 14

Ahausen 27367 - Eversen
Mehrzweckhaus
Kirchweg 9

Sottrum 27367
Schule an der Wieste
Am Bullenworth 5

Horstedt 25860
Grundschule
Hauptstr. 8



